
Day Date Gym Wheelhouse Auto/Hobby 
Shop     Portside Ticket Office Customer Service

November Wed 25-Nov 0600-1700 0700-0900 0900-1400 0730-1200 1000-1700 0730-1300
Thanksgiving Thur 26-Nov CLOSED CLOSED / Note 2 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Fri 27-Nov 0600-1700 CLOSED / Note 2 0900-1700 Note-1 1000-1700 0730-1530
Sat 28-Nov 0800-1700 CLOSED / Note 2 0900-1700 Note-1 CLOSED CLOSED
Sun 29-Nov 1000-1700 CLOSED / Note 2 CLOSED Note-1 CLOSED CLOSED

December Sat 19-Dec 0800-1700 CLOSED / Note 2 0900-1800 Note-1 CLOSED CLOSED
Sun 20-Dec 1000-1700 CLOSED / Note 2 CLOSED Note-1 CLOSED CLOSED
Mon 21-Dec 0600-1700 0700-0900/1100-1300 0900-1700 0730-1600 CLOSED 0730-1530
Tue 22-Dec 0600-1700 0700-0900/1100-1300 0900-1700 0730-1600 1000-1700 0730-1530
Wed 23-Dec 0600-1700 0700-0900/1100-1300 0900-1700 0730-1600 1000-1700 0730-1530

Christmas Eve Thur 24-Dec CLOSED CLOSED / Note 2 0900-1400 CLOSED CLOSED 0730-1300
Christmas Day Fri 25-Dec CLOSED CLOSED / Note 2 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Sat 26-Dec 0800-1700 CLOSED / Note 2 0900-1800 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Sun 27-Dec 1000-1700 CLOSED / Note 2 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Mon 28-Dec 0600-1700 CLOSED / Note 2 0900-1700 0730-1600 CLOSED 0730-1530
Tue 29-Dec 0600-1700 CLOSED / Note 2 0900-1700 0730-1600 1000-1700 0730-1530
Wed 30-Dec 0600-1700 CLOSED / Note 2 0900-1700 0730-1600 1000-1700 0730-1530

New Year's Eve Thur 31-Dec 1000-1700 CLOSED / Note 2 0900-1400 0730-1400 1000-1700 0730-1300
New Year's Day Fri 1-Jan CLOSED CLOSED / Note 2 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
January Sat 2-Jan 0800-1700 CLOSED / Note 2 0900-1800 Note-1 CLOSED CLOSED

(resume norm ops) Sun 3-Jan 1000-1700
0730-0930
1100-1330

1600-2200 (mon-thur)
0900-1800 Note-1 CLOSED CLOSED

Comments:   
Note 1 - will be open as reservations dictate
Note 2  - Extra salads/sandwiches will be made for the exchange for lunch
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